



22445 - Veal & Beef Tortelloni

High Quality Premium Product

Brand: Joseph's Gourmet Pasta®



Nutrition Facts

19 servings per container

Serving size 100 GR

Amount per serving
Calories 220

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 4.5g **6%**

Saturated Fat 2g **10%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 45mg **15%**

Sodium 410mg **18%**

Total Carbohydrate 32g **12%**

Dietary Fiber 2g **7%**

Total Sugars 0g

Includes 0g Added Sugars **0%**

Protein 12g

Vitamin D 0.2 2% • Calcium 50mg 4%

Iron 1.1mg 6% • Potassium 180mg 4%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

Ingredients: Pasta: Semolina, Water, Eggs, Beta Carotene (Color). Filling: Veal, Beef, Parmesan Cheese (Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Bread Crumbs (Enriched Wheat Flour [Enriched With Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Dextrose, Yeast, Salt), Onion, Corn Starch, Salted Chianti Wine (Chianti Wine, Salt), Demi Glace Concentrate (Chicken Stock, Beef Stock, Modified Food Starch, Gelatin, Sugar, Hydrolyzed [Soy, Corn, And Wheat], Protein, Salt, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Xanthan And Locust Bean Gum, Tomato Powder, Potassium Sorbate), Salt, Water, Grana Padano Cheese (Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Egg White Lysozyme), Celery, Carrots, Light Cream, Food Starch-Modified, Corn Syrup Solids, Pancetta (Pork, Salt, Dextrose, Wine, Spices, Sodium Erythorbate, Lactic Acid, Starter Culture, Garlic, Sodium Nitrate, Sodium Nitrite), Garlic, Parsley, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Sugar, Spices, Carrageenan, Sage, Lemon Juice, Canola Oil, Chives, Brown Sugar.

Case Specifications

GTIN	00048769224459	Case Gross Weight	7 LB
UPC		Case Net Weight	6 LB
Pack Size	2 / 3LB	Case L,W,H	12.50 IN, 10.13 IN, 7 IN
Shelf Life	546 Days	Cube	0.51 CF
Tie x High	15 x 9		

Preparation and Cooking

KEEP FROZEN. COOK THOROUGHLY. For food safety and quality, product must be cooked to an internal temperature of 165°F. Cooking time may vary based on equipment and quantity cooked in equipment. Check for doneness using thermometer.

Serving Suggestions

Highly versatile pasta product that can used across many different recipes and can be served as a main or side dish

Benefits of Using This Product

- Versatility, Labor Savings versus scratch made, Artisan Ingredients

Packaging and Storage

KEEP FROZEN. COOK THOROUGHLY

Allergens

CONTAINS:

Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Milk or Milk Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives